ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
D1751P24B8PP338 Nidec 24V 3.4A DC axial
fan
SKU: D1751P24B8PP338
Price: $89.71
Categories: Fans
Tags: Nidec
Product Link:
al-fan/
Product Description
The Nidec D1751P24B8PP338 is a powerful DC axial fan measuring 172x150x51mm. It operates
on 24 VDC, drawing 3.4 A of current, with a power consumption of 81.6 W. This fan achieves a
speed ranging from 3500 RPM to 6100 RPM, providing a substantial airflow of approximately
690 m³/h (406 CFM). The noise level is typically around 76 dB(A). It features ball bearings for
durable operation and often comes with a 4-wire termination, indicating features like speed
control (PWM) and a tachometer output. The fan is constructed with a metal frame and plastic
blades, designed for robust performance. This fan is ideal for demanding cooling applications in
industrial machinery, inverters, and high-density electronic equipment.
D1751P24B8PP338 Fan Parameters
Model: D1751P24B8PP338
Manufacturer: NIDEC
Type: DC Axial Fan
Dimensions: 172x150x51 mm
Rated Voltage: 24 VDC
Rated Current: 3.4 A
Power Consumption: 81.6 W
Speed: 3500-6100 RPM
Airflow: 690 m³/h (406 CFM)
Noise Level: 76 dB(A)
Bearing Type: Ball Bearing
Termination: 4-wire Leads
Weight: 830 g
Material Frame: Metal
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
Material Blade: Plastic
Application: Industrial machinery, VFD drives, high-density electronic equipment.
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: